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1. Mannschaft

TAG

BEGINN

SPIELPAARUNG

Grinwalder Stadion

PLATZ/
ERGEBNIS

Ul5 C1 03

C-Junioren A T
Regionalliga Sud
J. Schittenhelm

Ul4 C2 04

C-Junioren A Vi
BFV Forderliga

L. Wank
Ul3 D1 05

C-Junioren A T
BFV Forderliga

D. Strauch A P
Ul2 D2 06

D-Junioren A P
Bezirksoberliga

T. Hahn H P
Ull E1 07

D-Junioren A T

Kreisliga

F. Leder A P

Ul0 E2 08

E-Junioren H p
Gruppe 1 stark
G. Mastrodonato

U9 F1 09
F-Junioren A T
Gruppe H p

P. Schuhmann

Di.
Sa.

Di.
So.

Di.
So.

Di.
Sa.

Di.
So.

Sa.
So.

Di.
Sa.

10:30
11:30

16:00
12:00

13:15
12:00

10:00
13:30

13:00
09:00

10:30

10:00
09:30

RL Bayern A P Di. 14:00 VfB Eichstatt - 1860 1:2
D. Bierofka H P Fr. 19:00 1860 - FC Pipinsried 3:0
2. Mannschaft TR-Geléande
BL Bayern H P Mi. 19:00 1860 - SV Pullach 0:2
H P So. 16:00 1860 - BCF Wolfratshausen 3:1
3. Mannschaft
, Kreistioa H P So. | 15:00 TSV Grafelfing - 1860 3:2
. Kopfmdiller
CA'g lasse H P So. 13:00 1860 - FC Ludwigsvorstadt M. Il 3:3
. Ranhart
U19 A 99/00 TR-Gelande
’;'J“"iﬁ_'e“ H C Di. 12:00 1860 - Greuther Fiirth 2:1
ayernliga . 0
W. Schellenberg H \Y Sa. 15:00 1860 - 1. FC Nirnberg (Odelzhsn.) abges.
g-JU"iTe" A v Di. 17:00 Red Bull Salzburg - 1860 7:3
ayernliga A i
S. Lubojanski A P So. 13:00 FSV Erlangen-Bruck - 1860 2:4
B-Junioren
Landesliga A P Sa. 13:00 FC Konigsbrunn - 1860 4:1
D. Kaiser

SV Vaihingen
SpVgg GW Deggendorf - 1860

TSV Moosach U15 - 1860
Wirzburger Kickers - 1860

FF Geretsried
Wirzburger Kickers - 1860

TR-Gelande

SC Arcadia Messestadt - 1860
1860 - FC Ingolstadt 04

FF Geretsried 1. Platz
SC Minchen - 1860 3:2
TR-Geléande
1860 - FC Sportfreunde 5:1
LV Geretsberg 1. Platz

TR-Gelande

Stuttgarter Kickers
1860 - SC Arcadia Messestadt

3. Platz
0:6

SN
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3. Platz
12:0




